Ranking San Juan 21/22

Calendario: Ranking unico / Grupo 14

Maite Cambra Preciado
Richar Pérez

Oscar Garcia Matito
Kontxi Urdaniz

Antonio Arcilla Soto
Andoni Arcilla Ballabriga

Daniela Alvarez
Carla Murillo Mendia

11

94

9-7

49

6-7

7-9

7-6
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